Pos Num
1 5275
2 5149
3 5106
4 5061
5 5179
6 5152
7 5084
8 5019
9 5004
10 5076
11 5327
12 5028
13 5010
14 5015
15 5310
16 5315
17 5210
18 5045
19 5162
20 5013
21 5148
22 5147
23 5205
24 5165
25 5166
26 5190
27 5281
28 5246

27/04/2025 - 15:18:44

CORRE FENESC - ITUIUTABA-MG

Atleta
YASMIN ROBERTA DA SILVA ARAUJO

KELLEN ANDRADE BORGES

ILDAMARA PAULA DOS SANTOS
PEREIRA

EDUARDA CRISTINA SILVA

MARCIA MACEDO COSTA

LAIS LAINE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
FLAVIANE FERREIRA DE FREITAS

ANA LUCIA DE MEDEIROS SANTOS
ADRIELLE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
EVELLYN RODRIGUES SOUZA
MARINA ROSA PACHECO
ANDRESSA LEMES LIMA

ALINE CRISTINA DE MIRANDA
AMANDA SILVA FERREIRA
RODRIGO RODRIGUES GUIMARAES
SABRINA SILVA DINIZ

PAMELA TAIS ALMEIDA SILVA CAMPOS
CAROLINE PEREIRA

LORENA BEATRIZ MOURA

AMANDA MARIA LIMA MARQUEZ
KEILA ANDRADE BORGES

KAWANE CONCEICAO DE ALMEIDA
NAYANE SOUSA LACERDA COSTA
LORRAINE CRISTINA ALVES CANDIDO
LUANA GRACIA DE SOUZA NUNES

MARIANA CARLA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA

STHEFHANY VITORIA
SIMONE LEONIDAS DE FREITAS

CORRIDA 5 KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F o4 -
F 42 -
F 25 -
F 25 -
F 36 -
F 28 S
F 37 S
F 31 S
F 38 S
F 29 S
F 62 S
F 31 S
F 39 S
F 28 S
F 27 S
F 32 S
F 22 S
F 43 S
F 30 S
F 38 S
Foo4 S
F 23 S
F 35 S
F 29 S
F 41 S
F 27 S
F 19 MO0099 S
F 50 S

Eventos Ltda

Org. Ritos Esportes / Crono. Sportbro Esportes e

Equipe

PAPA-LEGUAS
RUNNERS SAO SIMAO
GO

MM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CARVALHO
ACESSORIA

DIONE ASSESSORIA/
LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA

PAPA-LEGUAS
RUNNERS SAO SIMAO-
GO

DANIEL OLIVEIRA

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA

PALACIO
PAPA LEGUAS

GURINHATA ATIVO.

JESUS E O SENHOR

CARVALHO
ASSESSORIA

POWER RANGERS

MM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CARVALHO
ACESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:21:48

00:23:05

00:23:21

00:23:25

00:24:10

00:24:11
00:24:20

00:25:13
00:25:19
00:25:21
00:25:47
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:47
00:26:54
00:26:58
00:27:04
00:27:11
00:27:23

00:27:32
00:27:44

00:27:55
00:28:02
00:28:02
00:28:13

00:28:39

00:29:13
00:29:25

www.sportbro.com.br



CORRE FENESC - ITUIUTABA-MG

CORRIDA 5 KM FEM

29 5049 CIBELE FERREIRA GUIMARAES F 44
30 5034 ARIADNNY APARECIDA DA SILVA F 33
MACEDO
31 5294 NICOLE FLABIS MACIEL F 25 MO0099
32 5236 SAMARA CRISTINA ARAUJO F 28
33 5251 THAIS LUIZ CARDOSO MORAES F 31
PINHEIRO
34 5039 BRUNA ALVES TIBURCIO F 25
35 5290 ERIKA FRANCA PIMENTA F 50 MO0099
36 5117 JAQUELINE PEREIRA SOUTO F 43
37 5116 JAQUELINE DEL NEGRI DELISE FRANCO F 39
38 5094 GIOVANNA RAFAELLA SILVA SOUZA F 41
39 5070 ERIBERTA MARIA DA SILVA MORAIS F 39
MORA
40 5065 ELAINE ANDRADE LIMA F 38
41 5245 SIMONE HORACIO DE SOUSA F 37
42 5022 ANALLI FUSTINONI RAMPAZZO FRANCO F 14
43 5044 CAMILA FRANCO BUIATTI SOUZA F 28
44 5250 TANIA MUNIZ SILVA PAULA F 55
45 5313 VANESSA KATIUCE LIMA COSTA DE F 37
PAULA
46 5305 ADRIANA DO CARMO VILELA F 47
47 5191 MARIANA IZABEL DE ARAUJO F 28
CAMARGOS ALENCAR
48 5173 LUCIANA SILVA MACIEL F 46
49 5221 RENATA DE MORAES NUNES F 46
50 5054 DANIELE MARIA DA SILVA F 22
51 5204 NATHALIA FERREIRA MACHADO F 35
52 5091 GABRIELLA SUSANNE SANTOS QUEIROZ F 35
53 5058 DHARA FRANCELINO FONSECA F 29
54 5032 ANUBIA DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO F 44
55 5289 LARISSA CAMPOS DE ALVARENGA F 22 MO0099
56 5297 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS F 55 MO0099
57 5095 GISELE FERNANDES CARNEIRO F 32
58 5011 ALINE SILVA CINTRA F 39
59 5121 JESSICA CASTRO SANTOS ALVES F 32
60 5040 BRUNA CRISTINA SILVA F 34
61 5163 LORENA CRISTINA DA SILVA F 34

27/04/2025 - 15:18:44

Org. Ritos Esportes / Crono. Sportbro Esportes e

Eventos Ltda

(%]

nw O u u u u u u um

00:29:26

00:29:29

00:29:30

00:29:51

PAPA-LEGUAS 00:30:06
RUNNERS

00:30:11

00:30:20

ASSESSORIA ACQUA 00:30:22

VIDA

00:30:28

CROSSLIFE 00:30:33

LOUCOS POR 00:30:35
CORRIDA

PAPA-LEGUAS SAO 00:30:42

SIMAO

ACQUAVIDA 00:30:49

LOUCOS POR 00:31:13
CORRIDA

00:31:35

00:31:38

00:31:39

00:31:39

CORRE SAO SIMAO 00:31:40

MIGUEZOES 00:31:40

00:31:42

LOUCOS POR 00:31:56
CORRIDA

00:32:17

LARISSA GUIMARAES 00:32:18
PERSONAL

00:32:24

NAO TEM 00:32:26

00:32:26

00:32:29

00:32:45

- 00:32:52

SICOOB CREDIPONTAL 00:33:03

00:33:06

00:33:06

www.sportbro.com.br



62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94

95
96
97

27/04/2025 - 15:18:44

5096
5316
5073
5142

5007
5018

5150
5046
5288
5180
5086

5060
5237
5141
5215
5242
5185
5276
5193
5052
5298
5012
5304
5009

5240
5069
5161
5067
5253
5104
5036

5285
5207

5100
5080
5292

CORRE FENESC - ITUIUTABA-MG

CORRIDA 5 KM FEM

GISELLE DE CASTRO BATISTA SANTOS
MARIA LUANA DINIZ

ERNANDA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
JULIANA SILVA JUNQUEIRA OLIVEIRA

ALESSA SILVA FERREIRA

ANA LIVIA BITENCOURT PARREIRA
FONSECA

KELY CRISTINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
CAROLINNE GARCIA DE SOUZA
FERNANDA ANIELLY SILVA
MARCIA MACIEL SILVA

FRANCIELE ARANTES DE ALMEIDA
GARCIA

EDINA VIEIRA DA SILVA

SAMARA SILVA

JULIANA FITIPALDI DOS SANTOS ALVES
PERCILIANA CUNHA

SHEILA APARECIDA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA MACEDO

GIRLAINE FRANCO

MARIELLE GARCEZ

CRISTIANE GONCALVES

MARINA COSTA GOULART

AMANDA DE CASSIA SANTOS ANDRADE
ALINE SILVA MOURA

ALICE FERNANDES CUNHA SOUZA

SANDRIELE AZEVEDO SANTOS

EMILLY APARECIDA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LIZIANE ALVES SILVA

ELCIENE MARIA TOBIAS OLIVEIRA
THAYS SANTOS REZENDE LEONEL
IDELMA GUIMARAES MOREIRA JACOB
ARIELE FREITAS COSTA DE ARAUJO

CARLA GARCIA CAMARGO
NAYARA GALDINO APARECIDA DA SILVA

HELLEN MAYRA RODOVALHO
FERNANDA GRAZIELA DE LUCENA
GABRIELLE CARVALHO DE LIMA

b I o B o B

b e o I o R o e o B o A b o e o e e o I e o A e A A A o A o B | b I o B o B o B |

n

30
34
27
45

24
48

30
32
37 MO0099
47
35

62
37
48
41
45
20
55 MO0099
29
51
32 MO0099
32
44
36

21
25
35
41
43
45
36

35 MO0099
35

40
32
22 MO0099

Eventos Ltda

nw unu uvu um

nw un

nu unu u u u u u u u u u u um nu unu u u um

nwu u u u u u u

(%]

Org. Ritos Esportes / Crono. Sportbro Esportes e

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA

ACQUAVIDA

00:33:16
00:33:22
00:33:27
00:33:36

00:33:53
00:33:57

00:34:20
00:34:35
00:34:36

GURINHATA ATIVO 00:34:37

00:34:38

GURINHATA ATIVO 00:34:39

BULK FIT

00:34:40
00:35:06
00:35:09
00:35:15
00:35:21
00:35:22
00:35:27
00:35:28
00:36:01
00:36:23
00:37:04

RUN AVALANCHE / 00:37:29

TEAM FLOW

PAPALEGUAS
RUNNERS

LOUCOS POR
CORRIDA

00:37:29
00:37:48
00:37:49
00:37:50
00:37:54
00:37:54
00:37:59

00:38:04
00:38:31

00:38:50
00:38:51
00:39:02
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98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105
106
107

108
109

5066
5243
5097
5167
5267
5186

5075

5071
5252
5203

5153
5217

CORRE FENESC - ITUIUTABA-MG

CORRIDA 5 KM FEM

ELAYSE CAETANO PARANAIBA F 51 S
SHEILA CRISTINA DA SILVA ARAUJO F 49 S
GRASIELLE ARAUJO DANTAS F 31 S
LUANA REGINA MENDES RAFAEL F 33 S
VIVIANY GONCALVES F 55 S
MARIA EUGENIA PIOTTO BOLZAN F 36 S
MODENA DE ARAUJO

ETTIENE AMARAL DA SILVA F 39 S
ERICA ELIZEU DA COSTA F 31 S
THAIS RIBEIRO SILVA F 19 S
NADIA MARCELINO MUNIZ F 40 S
LAURA PIMENTA F 26 S
QUEILA APARECIDA ROSA F 38 S

27/04/2025 - 15:18:44

Org. Ritos Esportes / Crono. Sportbro Esportes e
Eventos Ltda

DANILO FARIA 00:39:22

00:40:14

00:40:42

NAO 00:41:32

PALACIO 00:41:51

00:41:58

HONORATO/ / 00:42:50

YOU???????27?777?

00:43:00

00:43:19

LOUCOS POR 00:43:26
CORRIDA

00:43:43

LOUCOS POR 00:45:12
CORRIDA
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